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Programação
II

Maurício

Calculo II

Carlito Balbino

Álgebra Linear

Rogéria

Desenho
Técnico 1

Rafael V

Desenho 1

Metodologia

Sílvia Mapa

Física 1

McGlennon

Intervalo

1º
18:40
19:35

2º
19:35
20:30

Intervalo

20:30
20:40

3º
20:40
21:35

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
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Estatistica
Aplicada

Carlito Balbino

Calc Numéric
o

Lourenço

Fen Transport
e

Vanessa

Fund. Adm.

Renata

Seg Trabalho

Leandro Mól

Física unida

Vivienne

Intervalo

1º
18:40
19:35

2º
19:35
20:30

Intervalo

20:30
20:40

3º
20:40
21:35

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
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Proc Industriai
s 1

Luciano

Logística

Sílvia Mapa

Eng Produto

Rafael V

Org Trabalho

Leandro Mól

Gestão de
Pessoas

Renata

PCP II

Natália

Intervalo

1º
18:40
19:35

2º
19:35
20:30

Intervalo

20:30
20:40

3º
20:40
21:35

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
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PO II

Sílvia
Mapa

Model
ament

o

Giuliano

INFOR 5

GFAI

Renata

INFOR 4

Cadeia
de Sup
riment

os

Natália

Cont
Estat

Germano

18:40
19:35

19:35
20:30

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
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Sist de Apoio
a Decisão

Luiza

Gestão
conhecimento

Luiza

Administração
Estratégica

Renata

Empreendedo
rismo e

Inovação
Leandro Mól

Gest Ambient
al

Germano

Ética e
Legislação

Erik

Intervalo

1º
18:40
19:35

2º
19:35
20:30

Intervalo

20:30
20:40

3º
20:40
21:35

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
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